Wide Dynamic Range Microphone with
PDM Digital Output
Data Sheet ADMP621
FEATURES
133 dB SPL acoustic overload point
Small and thin 4 mm × 3 mm × 1 mm surface-mount package
Omnidirectional response
Very high signal-to-noise ratio (SNR): 65 dBA

(CE-5-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option2 Ordering Quantity
ADMP621ACEZ-RL −40°C to +85°C 5-Terminal LGA_CAV, 13” Tape and Reel CE-5-1 5,000
ADMP621ACEZ-RL7 −40°C to +85°C 5-Terminal LGA_CAV, 7” Tape and Reel CE-5-1 1,000
EVAL-ADMP621Z-FLEX  Flexible Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 This package option is halide free.
Rev. 0 | Page 15 of 16
O
B
S
O
L
E
T
E
ADMP621 Data Sheet
NOTES
©2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D11609-0-7/13(0)
Rev. 0 | Page 16 of 16
O
B
S
O
L
E
T
E